
983 

011379 
014095 
015212 
015262 
016260 
016458 

016570 
016571 

016569 | 

MONDAY, MAY 22, 2000 CONTINUED 

SOFTWARE DIVERSIFIED 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
METROCALL 
UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
BUSINESS TRAVEL 
HEFLEY, TRACY A 
METROCALL 
UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
FRANCIS, KEVIN C 

1999 - 2000 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY 
010152 
010401 
010402 
011146 
012113 
012441 
012441 
012441 
012441 
012502 
013269 
013845 
014022 
014057 
014106 
014459 
014676 
014809 
015049 
015060 
015089 
015089 
015092 
015092 
015092 
015092 
015092 
015196 
015308 
015376 
015425 
015425 
015425 
015523 
015682 
015682 
015793 
015793 
015800 
016023 
016023 
016024 
016025 
016027 
016037 
016037 
016042 
016045 
016072 
016096 
016152 
016153 
016154 
016155 
016156 
016158 
016159 
016161 
016163 
016190 
016201 
016202 

NORTH TULSA HERITAGE 
AMERICAN RED CROSS 
AMERICAN RED CROSS 
P G WALKER & SON 
MORTON COMPREHENSIVE 
MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC 
MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC 
MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC 
MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
LINSCOTT, GILBERT L 
P G WALKER & SON 
TULSA DAILY COMMERCE AND 
SOUTHWEST TULSA TROPHY 
UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA 
FIZZ-O INC 
SCOTT RICE CO INC 
DOTSON-COX, JANICE L 
CITY OF TULSA 
STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
OKLA STATE DEPT OF HEALTH 
OKLA STATE DEPT OF HEALTH 
SMITHKLINE BEECHAM 
SMITHKLINE BEECHAM 
SMITHKLINE BEECHAM 
SMITHKLINE BEECHAM 
SMITHKLINE BEECHAM 
DIXON-SHANE DRUG COMPANY 
SMITHKLINE BEECHAM 
HOLDERS INC 
UNIFIRST CORPORATION 
UNIFIRST CORPORATION 
UNIFIRST CORPORATION 
PRACTICON INC 
BEWLEY SWEEPER SERVICE 
BEWLEY SWEEPER SERVICE 
BIXBY TELEPHONE CO 
BIXBY TELEPHONE CO 
BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
KGE/KANSAS GAS SERVICE 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
NUTT, ELIZABETH A 
‘NUTT, ELIZABETH A 
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 
TOWSLEY, ILAM 
U S POSTMASTER 
PATTON, MARI F 
PIERATT, DELORA 
SMITH, KATHRYN A 
STANLEY, TINA 
BAKER, KIMBERLY M 
GRUBB, REBECCA 
HILLHOUSE, KAREN 
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC 
ELBON, BRETT 
U S POSTMASTER 
BRYANT RN, LORI 
BINGHAM, MELISSA DAWN 

EQUIPMENT 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 
TRAINING 
TRAINING 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
EXPENSE 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
FURNITURES / FIXTURES 
TUIT.REIMB 
SERVICES 
RENTALS 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
REFUNDS 
SERVICES 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
SERVICE 
MILEAGE 
SERVICES 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 

100.00 
208.39 
44.76 

139.90 
951.00 

5.47 
44.76 
88.26 

3,800.00 

2,171.29 
95.00 
95.00 
18.50 

4,539.93 
328.56 
164.28 
164.28 
164.28 
192.00 

2,696.48 
35.26 
86.40 
22.00 
21.76 
32.20 

446.68 
136.12 
45.50 

247.50 
321.00 
76.50 

182.50 
1,194.95 
219.78 
18.50 
75.00 
76.94 

12,440.50 
915.00 
146.25 
118.20 
265.60 
175.90 
81.22 
37.84 

177.64 
52.09 
8.22 

921.58 
264.78 
39.59 
58.34 
90.80 
42.25 

1,111.49 
32.09 
16.52 
15.00 
66.00 
62.08 
35.75 
32.50 

123.83 
222.30 
111.48 
62.40 
18.15 
89.70 

330.00 
20.48 
58.50 


